Updated for July 2015

Emmonak - 230

Denali Commission Monthly Project Information Sheet

Date:
Project Title:
Award No.:
AKSAS No.:
Location:
Expiration:
Scope:

22-Jul-15

Emmonak Community Road Improvements

230

61307, 63191, 77043
Emmonak, Alaska
31-Dec-2016

Update and extend community roads in Emmonak.

PM:
Status:

Northern Region - Planning

Lisa Coyle
Construction

Award Information:

Progress Report for

Total Funding

Report ACCEPTED by

1-1-2015 to 3-31-2015 Remaining Denali Commission
Award $1,602,449.02 $1,819,400.00 $216,950.98
Other $1,190,467.58
State Match/ FFYO5 Dust
Abatement EMK-Other $1,155,784.00 $1,155,784.00
Total Expenditures $3,948,700.60 $2,975,184.00 -$973,516.60
Amendment: 5
Acquisition: N/A
Significance: Provide dust control and resurfacing for the community of Emmonak

Stakeholders:

Denali Commission, FHWA, Emmonak

Scheduled Site Visit/Public Meeting: April-2012 Contract Award Date: 28-Nov-12
Milestones: 50% Design: 1-Mar-11 Site Work Began: 27-Aug-13
Design Complete: 10-Jul-12 Construction Complete: 9-Jul-15
Environmental: 10-Jul-12 Construction Closed Out:
Bid Opening: 2-Oct-12 Financially Closed Out:
Milestones: Planned Start Planned End Actual Start Actual End
Preliminary design 5/23/2006 | 10/15/2006 5/23/2006 | 3/1/2011
Comments:
Final Design 10/16/2006 | 3/31/2007 | 6/25/2007 | 7/10/2012
Comments:
Construction: 5/1/2013 | 12/31/2015 | 11/28/2012 | 7/9/2015
Comments:
Close Out: 1/1/2016 |  3/31/2016 | |
As of March 1, 2015: Winter shut down. Contractor and DOTPF employees are back on site, arrived week
of June 8th. Work remaining is dust palliative work, sign work and 70% background seeding.
As of July 29, 2015: Final inspection held on July 9, 2015. DOT's Lisa Coyle, Shawn Alexander, Larissa Figley,
and Adam Merriman met with City Manager Martin Moore, three Emmonak City Council persons, and
Bering Pacific's Doug Godfrey and Jode McDade. Project was accepted and stabilization was achieved.
Final paperwork is all that remains.
Financial note: Please add a line for our additional FHWA funding that was utilized for this project.
Amount $1,190,467.58. This amount will change as there are was an error during construction and work
Status: was charged to the wrong project.
Issues/Risks: None
Actions: After Photos

Updated: 7/29/2015

State of Alaska , DOTPF

Page 1 of 1



